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InstroTek, Inc. 
3201 Wellington Ct.  Suite 101 
Raleigh, NC  27615 
Phone:   (919) 875-8371 
FAX:     (919) 875-8328 
E-Mail:  aregimand@instrotek.com 
Representative:   Ali Regimand (covered by Baker) 
Anton Paar USA 
19450 Battersea Blvd 
Rocky River, OH  44116 
Phone:   (440) 356-9640 
FAX:     (440) 356-9632 
E-Mail:  pete.wheeler@anton-paar.com 
Representative:   Pete Wheeler 
National Asphalt Pavement Association and Asphalt Pavement Alliance 
NAPA Building 
5100 Forbes Blvd. 
Lanham, MD  20706 
Phone:   (301) 731-4748 
FAX:     (301) 731-4621 
E-Mail:  rsandberg@hotmix.org 
Representative:   Roger Sandberg 
Barnstead International 
2555 Kerper Blvd. 
Dubuque, IA  52001 
Phone:   (563) 556-2241 
FAX:     (563) 589-0695 
E-Mail:  tlburgmeier@barnstead.com 
Representative:   Tony Burgmeier 
Troxler Electronic Laboratories, Inc. 
1430 Brook Drive 
Downers Grove, IL  60515 
Phone:   (630) 261-9304 
FAX:     (630) 261-9341 
E-Mail:  troxmidw@troxlerlabs.com 
Representative:   Greg Farnen 
Test Quip 
President and CEO 
2713 West 54th Street 
Minneapolis, MN  55410 
Phone:   (612) 926-8003 
FAX:     (612) 929-2645 
E-Mail:  testertom@testquip.com or mm.com 
Representative:   Tom Brovold 
 



Humboldt Manufacturing Company 
15470 Country Ridge Drive 
Chesterfield, MO  63017 
Phone:   (636) 537-0828 
FAX:     (636) 536-1918 
E-Mail:  edhall@ehumboldt.com 
Representative:   Eddie Hall 
TransTech Systems, Inc. 
1594 State Street 
Schenectady, NY  12304 
Phone:   (518) 370-5558 
FAX:     (518)370-5538 
E-Mail:  dapkarian@transtechsys.com 
Representative:   Chris Croteau 
CITGO Asphalt Refining Company 
214 Northeast Leann Drive 
Blue Springs, MO  64014 
Phone:   (816) 229-0015 
FAX:      
E-Mail:  ksuitor@citgo.com 
Representative:   Kevin Suitor 


